Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 06/14/2021

User: C0005686 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3

Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA2100987-0 Estimate Number: 0003 Pay Period: 06/01/2021

to 06/10/2021

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 309 Days
SR 72 BEGINNING AT SR 17 AND EXTENDING TO THE SOUT Elapsed Calender Days: 74 Days
STATE LINE. (E) Percent Time: 23.95

District: 1 Area: 03
Contractor:
C AND H PAVING, INC. Date Let: 02/19/2021
P.O. BOX 1809 Date Awarded: 02/19/2021
Date Contract Executed: 03/29/2021
Date Notice to Proceed: 03/29/2021
THOMSON GA 30824 Date Work Began: 05/06/2021
Phone: (706)595-5351 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 01/31/2022
Surety Co: FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND
Current Contract Amount $2,616,708.88 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $2,616,708.88 Elbert
Funds Available $651,948.97
Percent Complete 75.09%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M005915 $2,616,708.89 $2,616,708.89 $651,948.98 75.09% $644,949.90

Chief Engineer
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M005915

MO005915

SR 72 - MILLING, INLAY & PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$1,571,807.93
$392,951.98
$1,964,759.91

$1,964,759.91

$1,964,759.91

Prev to Date
$1,055,848.01

$263,962.00

$1,319,810.01

$0.00 $0.00
$1,319,810.01

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$1,319,810.01

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$515,959.92
$128,989.98
$644,949.90
$0.00
$644,949.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$644,949.90
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Project Number MO005915

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
0025 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN 4,000.000 3,498.480
80.000 .000
3,498.480 $.00 $279,878.40
0030 402-1812 RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM TN 6,687.000 4,982.260
70.000 2,193.270
7,175.530 $153,528.90 $502,287.10
0035 402-3103 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYTN 16,000.000 7,752.740
L BITUM MATL & H LIME 70.000 7,020.300
14,773.040 $491,421.00 $1,034,112.80
Category Amount: $644,949.90 $1,816,278.30

Project Total Amount:

$644,949.90

$1,964,759.91



