Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 06/14/2021		
User: C0005686		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A2100987-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0003		Ра	ay Period:	06/01/2021
						to	06/10/2021
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		309	Days	
SR 72 BEGINNING AT SR 17 AND EXTENDING TO THE SOUT		Elapsed Calende	r Days:	74	Days		
STATE LINE. (E)			Percent Time:	-	23.95	-	
District: 1		Area: 03					
Contractor:							
C AND H PAVING, INC	· ·		Date Let:		(	02/19/2021	
P.O. BOX 1809			Date Awarded:		(	02/19/2021	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:	(	03/29/2021	
			Date Notice to P	roceed:	(	03/29/2021	
THOMSON		GA 30824	Date Work Bega	n:	(	05/06/2021	
Phone: (706)595-535	1		Date Time Stop	oed:	(	00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:		(	00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Compl	etion Date	: (	01/31/2022	
Surety Co: FIDELITY	AND DEPOSIT CO	MPANY OF MARYLAN	ND				
Current Contract Amo	ount \$2,	616,708.88 <b>C</b>	counties:				
Original Contract Amount \$2,616,708.88		lbert					
Funds Available	\$	651,948.97					
Percent Complete		75.09%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005915	\$2,616,708.89	\$2,616,708.89	\$651,948.98	75.09%		\$644,949.9	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/14/2021
User: C0005686	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2100987-0	Estimate Number: 0003	Pay Period: 06/01/2021
		to 06/10/2021
Project Number:	M005915 SR 72 - MILLING, INLAY & PL	.MX RESF

Project Number:

SR 72 - MILLING, INLAY & PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005915

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,571,807.93	\$1,055,848.01	\$515,959.92
Non-Participating	\$392,951.98	\$263,962.00	\$128,989.98
Total Earnings	\$1,964,759.91	\$1,319,810.01	\$644,949.90
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,964,759.91	\$1,319,810.01	\$644,949.90
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,964,759.91	\$1,319,810.01	
	1	\$644,949.90	

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia		Date: 06/14/2021				
User: C0005686		Department of Transp	ortation		Page 3 of 3			
		Estimate Summary B	y Project					
Contract ID: B1CBA2100987-0		Estimate Number: 0003			Pay Period: 06/01/2021 to 06/10/2021			
		Project Number M00	5915					
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Descrip Supplemental Descrip		Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount	
Category Numb	er: 0100 ROADWAY							
0025 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CC	NC PATCHING, INCL B	ITUM TN	4,000.000 80.000	3,498.480 .000			
					3,498.480	\$.00	\$279,878.40	
0030 402-1812 REC	RECYCLED ASPH CC	NC LEVELING, INCL BI	TUM TN	6,687.000	4,982.260			
				70.000	2,193.270 7,175.530	\$153,528.90	\$502,287.10	
0035 402-3103 I	RECYCLED ASPH CC	NC 9.5 MM SUPERPAV	Ε, Τነ ΤΝ	16,000.000	7,752.740			
	L BITUM MATL & H LII	ME		70.000	7,020.300			
					14,773.040	\$491,421.00	\$1,034,112.80	
				Category Amount: Project Total Amount:		\$644,949.90	\$1,816,278.30	
						\$644,949.90	\$1,964,759.91	